

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).12/2020

TATA POWER DELHI DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DELHI ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 24-01-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Anupam Verma, Adv.
 Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR
 Mr. Rahul Kinra, Adv.
 Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Karun Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Admit.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR